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10/1/2024 Tuesday 26,177 2,314 3,450 158 318 19 1,790 692 580 6,726 182 25 16 83 42,447 
10/2/2024 Wednesday 27,724 2,387 3,523 183 345 12 1,782 674 607 6,770 170 20 20 80 44,217 
10/3/2024 Thursday 33,611 2,262 3,432 190 380 17 1,773 653 663 6,476 175 20 13 76 49,665 
10/4/2024 Friday 40,606 1,945 2,986 232 405 14 1,686 670 585 6,108 156 14 15 84 55,422 
10/5/2024 Saturday 42,137 1,451 1,449 250 332 16 856 348 253 3,214 86 7 5 17 50,404 
10/6/2024 Sunday 47,815 1,194 1,169 195 327 12 696 318 207 2,275 31 2 3 22 54,244 
10/7/2024 Monday 29,104 2,072 3,193 150 336 14 1,673 586 563 6,252 114 23 10 101 44,090 
10/8/2024 Tuesday 24,764 2,330 3,470 145 286 11 1,752 579 546 6,742 219 26 14 85 40,884 
10/9/2024 Wednesday 26,122 2,362 3,510 159 354 16 1,807 604 605 6,895 185 19 11 93 42,649 

10/10/2024 Thursday 32,893 2,344 3,474 232 442 13 1,852 642 709 6,851 192 22 13 87 49,679 
10/11/2024 Friday 45,074 1,990 3,124 236 470 13 1,793 621 634 6,301 163 20 11 70 60,450 
10/12/2024 Saturday 47,741 1,418 1,520 258 396 11 867 398 254 3,564 83 6 3 40 56,519 
10/13/2024 Sunday 51,709 1,207 1,187 244 367 8 672 312 236 2,337 27 4 - 20 58,310 
10/14/2024 Monday 39,594 1,927 2,877 181 348 15 1,645 565 509 6,105 116 14 24 82 53,920 
10/15/2024 Tuesday 29,697 2,211 3,468 146 306 11 1,735 495 602 7,007 206 25 23 91 45,932 
10/16/2024 Wednesday 28,574 2,296 3,523 200 347 11 1,750 536 606 7,029 190 21 26 83 45,109 
10/17/2024 Thursday 31,603 2,244 3,480 205 370 10 1,802 624 617 6,763 171 30 17 93 47,936 
10/18/2024 Friday 41,306 2,028 3,135 207 384 13 1,690 586 560 6,216 166 17 9 71 56,317 
10/19/2024 Saturday 44,414 1,452 1,520 244 365 16 855 397 275 3,391 79 5 1 31 53,014 
10/20/2024 Sunday 51,221 1,176 1,210 198 313 17 641 313 214 2,339 28 7 - 30 57,677 
10/21/2024 Monday 31,317 1,997 3,191 167 315 10 1,603 583 546 6,397 116 26 18 53 46,286 
10/22/2024 Tuesday 26,477 2,335 3,433 149 293 10 1,705 575 587 7,097 229 24 15 80 42,929 
10/23/2024 Wednesday 26,898 2,323 3,504 171 325 14 1,679 559 598 7,112 203 35 25 63 43,446 
10/24/2024 Thursday 31,762 2,253 3,513 167 409 10 1,763 535 607 7,006 200 27 24 71 48,276 
10/25/2024 Friday 40,318 1,996 3,164 266 446 15 1,658 567 533 6,282 166 30 28 78 55,469 
10/26/2024 Saturday 45,512 1,450 1,575 217 312 16 881 446 241 3,250 81 6 3 18 53,990 
10/27/2024 Sunday 47,447 1,173 1,220 201 329 5 608 315 222 2,281 24 4 1 27 53,830 
10/28/2024 Monday 29,378 2,083 3,245 192 338 17 1,600 555 572 6,287 120 23 24 86 44,434 
10/29/2024 Tuesday 26,000 2,249 3,524 121 328 15 1,680 577 597 7,042 202 26 22 107 42,383 
10/30/2024 Wednesday 26,837 2,332 3,592 126 326 9 1,783 600 635 7,034 192 20 30 62 43,516 
10/31/2024 Thursday 28,278 2,085 3,356 171 355 14 1,801 581 644 6,743 179 26 24 71 44,257 

October 2024 TOTAL 1,102,110 60,886 88,017 5,961 10,967 404 45,878 16,506 15,607 175,892 4,451 574 448 2,055 1,527,701 
October 2023 TOTAL 1,106,315 59,808 78,844 6,151 10,446 477 42,653 15,466 14,149 170,272 4,154 868 565 6,123 1,510,168 

10/1/2023 10/31/2023 (4,205) 1,078 9,173 (190) 521 (73) 3,225 1,040 1,458 5,620 297 (294) (117) (4,068) 17,533 
10/1/2024 10/31/2024 -0.4% 1.8% 11.6% -3.1% 5.0% -15.3% 7.6% 6.7% 10.3% 3.3% 7.1% -33.9% -20.7% -66.4% 1.2%
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